45 Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
C
Fr

Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(M³/hr)
Noise
dBA
Cap
μf/450V
wt
 Kg
BCF-133 Ф130 x 54 Single 230 50 0.12 26 2550 220 60/62 1 1
BCF-180 Ф180 x 49 Single 230 50/60 0.40/0.34 61/66 2500/2700 440/470 59/62 2 1.2
BCF-190 Ф192 x 60 Single 230 50/60 0.39/0.48 80/90 2400/2600 570/630 62/65 2 1.6
BCF-220 Ф220 x 63 Single 230 50/60 0.44/0.50 95/120 2400/2600 800/865 65/68 3 2.7
BCF-225 Ф225 x 90 Single 230 50 0.57 129 2650 1070 79 4 2.7
BCF-250 Ф250 x 82 Single 230 50/60 0.83/1.13 190/250 2700/3030 1540/1660 74/76 6 3
BCF-355 Ф355 x 174 Single 230 50 1.12 245 1400 2800 74 8 5.6
BCF-400 Ф400 x 185 Single 230 50 1.6 370 1370 3653 77 12 6.8
Backward Curved Fans
F
D
B

Depth of screw
max. 5mm
(1)
(2)
Only for BCF- 355 & 400
(1)Ø 90
(2)M6 and Depth of screw
max.12mm
Ø
I
Ø
G
H
Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C D E F G H I
BCF-133 133 53.6 77.5 42 93 600 87 13 129
BCF-180 180 49 69 35 131 930 125 14 170
BCF-190 192 60 80 45 130 930 125 14 170
BCF-220 220 63 80 45 159 930 156.2 21 252
BCF-225 225 90 99 63 159 930 145 28 223